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Scotland’s Leading Livestock Auctioneers

Limousin

 

Stirling Bull Sales

Sunday & Monday, 1 & 2 February 2026
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                         Stirling Bull Sales 
 

Bidding Number 
 

All buyers require a bidding number 
for attending sales or to bid online  

https://rb.gy/pv6bsr  
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                  Stirling Bull Sales  
 

February 2026 
Show and sale programme  
Pedigree bulls and females        
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NO SMOKING
It is an offence to smoke in these 

premises. This includes the Sale Rings, 
Exhibition/Show Hall, Concourse and all 

Pennage Areas.

Anyone smoking will be asked to extinguish 
their smoking material immediately or leave.

Your help in maintaining a smoke free 
environment for the benefit of all is appreciated.



KKeeeepp  CChhiillddrreenn  SSaaffee  ––  BBuullll  SSaalleess

Every year children are killed during agricultural work activities.

People often believe that farm children understand farm risks, but most children who are 
injured in agricultural incidents are family members. 

Auction Marts like farms are not playgrounds, Children though are naturally curious, and 
will often get into apparently inaccessible places

Remember that although parents have a particular responsibility to prevent their children 
straying or trespassing into areas where they may be at risk, all adults working in 
agriculture – employers, employees, contractors or other visiting workers – MUST take 
responsibility for the safety of children and young people.

TToo  RReedduuccee  RRiisskkss,,  wwee  sshhoouulldd

❏ Prevent children and young people from playing in or around livestock areas.      
Animals do not need to attack to pose a danger to people

❏ Provide adult supervision when children come into contact with livestock

❏ Make sure everyone working in the livestock areas is aware that children may be 
present.

❏ Explain that you are authorised to stop work if any children are in the work area   and 
to send them somewhere safe.

❏ Not allow children out of a vehicle until vehicle is in a safe area and the children can be 
supervised. Prohibit children from walking across the loading/unloading area and do not 
enter or allow children to enter the crush zone when reversing vehicle up to 
loading/unloading ramp. Customers must ensure they supervise their children at all times 
in loading/unloading area. 

IIff  iinn  aannyy  ddoouubbtt  yyoouu  sshhoouulldd  eennssuurree  cchhiillddrreenn

Cannot enter any yard, pen, ring or area occupied by potentially dangerous animals or 
vehicles



KKeeeepp  CChhiillddrreenn  SSaaffee  ––  BBuullll  SSaalleess  

CChhiillddrreenn  aarree  nnoott  
ppeerrmmiitttteedd  iinn  tthhee  
IInnssppeeccttiioonn  aarreeaa
Show/Sale ring !
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Heifer’s calf born unassisted. Bluetongue Vaccinated June 2025 and semen tested.
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Goldies Vegas was a very small calf at birth. From the herd’s top black coated line.
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Heifer’s calf, easily born.
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Heifer’s calf, easily born
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Vulcan’s dam was purchased for 16000gns as a yearling heifer. All Anside bulls are semen tested prior to sale.
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D A Lyle & I M Logan is an appointed representative of The National Farmers Union Mutual Insurance 
Society Limited (No. 111982).

IS YOUR BULL 
INSURED?
             The UK’s leading rural insurer

At NFU Mutual we offer tailored insurance and a local service. We  
cover all farms from poultry and livestock to arable and horticulture.

For a real conversation about your insurance call us on 01786 446 585
The Paddock, Stirling Agricultural Centre, Stirling, FK9 4RN  



 

Offices across Scotland & Northern England  n galbraithgroup.com  

TO LET – OFFICE SUITE 
Suite C2, Stirling Agricultural Centre  
Approx. 2,014 sq.ft (189.68 sq.m). 

n  Open plan layout. 

n  Newly refurbished ready for immediate occupation. 

n  Located at Stirling Agricultural Centre which has a number  
   of high-profile occupiers. 

n  Flexible lease terms. 

For more information contact  
Harry Stott | 01786 434 600 | stirling@galbraithgroup.com



Trusted Valuation Advice & Finance Assistance
We can provide you with a valuation for a variety of purposes from sales and purchases, through 
to funding, secure lending, IHT / CGT Tax and other forms of property transfer. Our network of 
experienced rural and residential chartered surveyors cover Scotland and Northern England. 

For further details and to discuss any valuation requirements or finance proposals in confidence 
please call a member of the team below.

Aberdeen 
Tom Stewart  
tom.stewart@galbraithgroup.com  
01224 860 710 

Ayr 
Alice Wilson  
alice.wilson@galbraithgroup.com  
07920 724 906 

Castle Douglas 
David Corrie  
david.corrie@galbraithgroup.com  
07824 690 199 

Rose Nash 
rose.nash@galbraithgroup.com  
07342 053 317 

Cupar 
Mike Reid 
mike.reid@galbraithgroup.com  
07909 978 642 

Philippa Orr 
philippa.orr@galbraithgroup.com 
07917 220 779 

Edinburgh 
Edward Fletcher  
edward.fletcher@galbraithgroup.com 
07990 130 753 

Crawford Mackay 
crawford.mackay@galbraithgroup.com 
07909 978 641 

Hexham 
Megan Proctor 
megan.proctor@galbraithgroup.com 
07718 523 051 

Roddy Findlay 
roddy.findlay@galbraithgroup.com  
07718 523 049 

Inverness 
Claire Acheson   
claire.acheson@galbraithgroup.com  
07824 413 559 

Inverness 
Rod Christie  
rod.christie@galbraithgroup.com  
07766 250 797 

Kelso 
Duncan Barrie  
duncan.barrie@galbraithgroup.com 
07766 250 798 

Morpeth 
Alistair Cochrane 
alistair.cochrane@galbraithgroup.com  
07801 981 377 

James McDonald 
james.mcdonald@galbraithgroup.com 
07595 278 446 

Penrith 
Athole McKillop 
athole.mckillop@galbraithgroup.com  
01768 800 830 

Perth 
Emma Chalmers  
emma.chalmers@galbraithgroup.com  
07899 877 732 

Ian Hope  
ian.hope@galbraithgroup.com  
07968 209 543 

Stirling & West Coast 
Alistair Christie  
alistair.christie@galbraithgroup.com  
07500 794 201 

Duncan Barrie  
duncan.barrie@galbraithgroup.com  
07766 250 798 

Richard Higgins 
richard.higgins@galbraithgroup.com 
07717 581 741 

Alistair Torrance  
alistair.torrance@galbraithgroup.com 
01786 434 600


